Description
BTM panels are completely configurable HMI
touch devices available in three models, 7”, 10”
and 15.6”.
The 7” and 10” models have a resistive
touchscreen, the 15” has a capacitive unit.
They can be configured by means of the dedicated
BTM-PC-IDE software that offers a wide range of

BTM-T10-RSE
BTM-T15-PLUS
Order code
Component name/code Description
BTM-T7-RSE HMI 7” colour display with resistive touchscreen, 1 Ethernet, 1 Serial, 1 USB
BTM-T10-RSE HMI 10.1” colour display with resistive touchscreen, 1 Ethernet, 1 Serial, 1 USB
BTM-T15-PLUS HMI 15.6” colour display with capacitive touchscreen, 3 Ethernet, 1 Serial, 2 USB
Accessories
Component name/code Description
BTM-T7-BOX1 Wall mounting box for BTM-T7-RSE
BTM-T10-BOX1 Wall mounting box for BTM-T10-RSE
BTM-KNX Plug-in KNX module for BTM-T15-PLUS and for the XAP10RSEXX controller
Software
Component name/code Description
BTM-PC-IDE-LICENCE BTM-PC-IDE licence code